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MaRS Meeting and Event Space  
Approved Caterers
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Approved Caterers

ACQUA FINE FOODS

Contact: David Hansen 
Email: david@acqua.ca 
Phone: 416-368-7171

Website: acqua.ca

DANIEL ET DANIEL 
EVENT CREATION & CATERING

Contact: Laura Mattiussi  
Email: lauram@danieletdaniel.ca 
Phone: 416-968-9275 ex. 11

Website: danieletdaniel.ca

EATERTAINMENT 
SPECIAL EVENTS & CATERING

Contact: Julia Mae Baguisa 
Email: jbaguisa@eatertainment.com 
Phone: 416-964-1162 ex. 37

Contact: Jessica Folkard 
Email:  jfolkard@eatertainment.com 
Phone: 416-964-1162 ex 24 

Website: eatertainment.com

PAINTBOX CATERING & BISTRO

Contact: Allison Gibson 
Email: allison@paintboxcatering.ca 
Phone: 647-748-0555

Contact: Lily Ho 
Email: lily@paintboxcatering.ca 
Phone: 647-748-0555 ex 225

Website: paintboxcatering.ca


